
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1420301020014000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,024

CAMA #: 142 03 0 10 20 014 00 0 00
Sec: 3 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

WELL00531
WELLS FARGO BANK NA

    

Owner: KRUSCHINSKA, ROBIN Legal:  BLOCK 5 E 35 FT OF LOT 12 & W 33 FT OF LOT 13 MC ALISTER 
HEIGHTS

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 948470

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 691.37 691.37 1,382.74

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202389647-1 12/15/2020

0.00

12/15/2020

691.37

1 691.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

691.37

Wells Fargo

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202439483-1 04/28/2021

691.37 0.00

04/28/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

691.37

0.00

0.00

**********

691.37

Wells Fargo

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 691.37 691.37 0.00 1,382.74

691.37 0.00 691.37 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/27/2024 11:47:22 AM


