	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/27/2024 11:47:22 AM
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 9,024
Parcel #: 14203010200140	00		
CAMA #: 142 03 0 10 20 0	14 00 0 00		
Sec: 3	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15	
Property Address/Legal:			
WELL00531			
WELLS FARGO BA	ANK NA		
	BIN		- LOT 12 & W 33 FT OF LOT 13 MC ALISTEF

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	691.37	691.37	1,382.74
2020	RL	948470	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202389647-1	12/15/2020	12/15/2020	1	691.37	0.00	0.00	691.37	Mortgage Co Payments	
	0.00	691.37		0.00	0.00	*****	Wells Fargo	Import	
202439483-1	04/28/2021	04/28/2021	2	0.00	691.37	0.00	691.37	Mortgage Co Payments	
691.37	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Wells Fargo		
Grand Totals				691.37	691.37	0.00	1,382.74		
691.37	0.00	691.37		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00